FULL NAME

EBENEZER MORRISON
ASOGWA CHINEDU
UBONG UDONGWO
ROWLAND IFESEYI
ONUOHA C. EMMANUEL
EGEDE LUCKY CHUKWUKA
OYEYEMI PETERS

SANUSI OLAYEMI A.
JEOMA, A. GIFT
STEPHEN J. OGUZIE
SIMON MOSES ONOWA
UGOR G. OGABOR

FELIX OGHENERHOVWEYA
OPUMIE COLLINS

WORLU MICHAEL OVUNDA
UVIE ODEH

OBUA EMEKA AMAECHI
UDONDON AKANIMO U.
MUINYAWA NAFISATU J
OFFICE ENGINE

WHYTE, ODIGIYO I.
SAMUEL EBERU
OLAYEMI J. ADEWALE

OCHONU JOSEPH S.

CODE

TF/20/0007
TF/20/0049
TF/20/0011
TF/20/0043
TF/20/0034
TF/20/0006
TF/20/0028
TF/20/0018
TF/20/0005
TF/20/0050
TF/20/0024
TF/20/0045
TF/20/0017
TF/20/0036
TF/20/0046
TF/20/0015
TF/20/0029
TF/20/0023
TF/20/0035
TF/20/0025
TF/20/0022
TF/20/0044
TF/20/0039

TF/20/0016

PHONE

08137679828

08063291577

08037073251

08143966773

08036605408

08061119819

09033741432

07060910437

08036952986

08063612539

08027694142

08034961255

07034440945

07030535620

08069533390

08136951227

08034171319

08032329266

08037019200

07061685341

07065070344

08167832176

08050309804

07066502213

LOCATION

RIVERS

KADUNA

RIVERS

ONDO

BAUCHI

DELTA

EBONYI

OGUN

LAGOS

RIVER

ABUJA

RIVERS

BAYELSA

BAYELSA

RIVERS

DELTA

IMO

AKWA IBOM

BAUCHI

OGUN

BAYELSA

DELTA

OGUN

AKWA IBOM



OLADEINDE AJIBOYE
EDIDIONG I. AKPABIO
ODOMERO IGBODO
AGBOOLA JOHN SEUN
IKHARO ABDULAZEEZ
PRAISE AKUABIAWO
AKPO JOHNPAUL
NNADOZIE SOLOMON
IGWE E. CHUKWUDI
OJEDELE, BASHIR O.
UMEZINNE VICTORIA
ABEL PAUL
AJETUNMOBI O. AHMED
ALIYU LAWAN
EBOIGBE EFE DAVIES
ASSOR, KINGSLEY
PAJAJI ENTERPRISE LTD
ELIZABETH S. YERSE
EKELEME J. OBISIKE
NWAFOR EPHRAIM
ADENAKAN JINADU
IKECHUKWU NWATU
GIBSON JENNIFER
SOLOMON, ENEOGWE

ALEXANDER P.

TF/20/0027
TF/20/0004
TF/20/0031
TF/20/0020
TF/20/0026
TF/20/0048
TF/20/0052
TF/20/0001
TF/20/0042
TF/20/0013
TF/02/0002
TF/20/0019
TF/20/0021
TF/20/0012
TF/20/0037
TF/20/0040
TF/20/0030
TF/20/0014
TF/20/0032
TF/20/0009
TF/20/0051
TF/20/0053
TF/20/0008
TF/20/0010

TF/20/0033

08033134429

08060031363

08035489816

07061519756

08033470444

08065142471

09037205387

08034968702

08139771743

08036559591

09014740202

07037925752

08033515500

07038044444

08038056050

08065540701

08028075060

08037159484

08039574265

08108919551

08023161147

08033587817

08121036219

08033925438

08036492020

PLATEAU

CROSS RIVER

ENUGU

OGUN

ABUJA

RIVERS

CROSS RIVER

DELTA

ANAMBRA

KANO

LAGOS

NIGER

LAGOS

KADUNA

LAGOS

RIVERS

ADAMAWA

PLATEAU

ABIA

ASABA

OGUN

ENUGU

ENUGU

RIVERS

JOS



PETER OGUNLOLU TF/20/0038 08055675618 OGUN
KELECHI IDOKO TF/20/0041 09037132724 ENUGU

GBENGA ADENIYI TF/20/0047 08066442350 OSUN



